
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12395 12053 11749 11561 11296 11150 10957 10845 10742 10660 10630 10678 10769 10974 10878 10845 11356 12120 12843 13322 13742 14089 14418 14506 309,709
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 946

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 679 677 680 686 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,517
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 679 677 680 686 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,517
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 243 243 243 243 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,372
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 14,140
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 691 684 679 677 680 686 699 693 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,720
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 691 684 679 677 680 686 699 693 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,720
JMAHU2 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 13,920
PKLGU1(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 3,284
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 214 199 195 189 182 180 178 177 178 180 189 183 177 197 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,032
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 214 199 195 189 182 180 178 177 178 180 189 183 177 197 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,032
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 213 199 195 189 182 180 178 177 178 180 188 183 177 197 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,031
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 150 137 120 114 124 136 161 154 118 154 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,743
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 150 137 120 113 124 136 161 151 117 153 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,740
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 100 113 113 113 116 118 2,529
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 113 113 113 116 118 2,528
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 117 117 122 125 2,631
PGLAGT12(d 335 346 323 296 268 261 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 265 360 345 345 345 345 345 345 7652
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 100 106 130 130 2,408
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 197 166 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 187 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 197 166 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 187 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 197 165 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 187 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
SGB3GT33 120 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 134 213 213 213 213 213 3,943
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 134 135 144 188 214 3,312
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 134 135 144 188 214 3,309
SKSPBK1 276 285 267 246 225 220 213 210 210 210 210 210 210 212 210 210 224 313 295 350 350 350 350 350 7,087
TJGSBK1A 337 348 324 293 262 255 243 230 225 219 218 221 226 242 230 219 261 321 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,661
TJGSBK1B 337 348 324 293 262 255 243 229 225 219 218 221 225 242 230 219 259 319 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,569
TJGSBK2A(d 322 331 310 279 248 241 229 216 211 206 204 207 211 229 217 205 245 305 340 346 346 346 346 346 7387.5
TJGSBK2B(d 322 331 310 279 248 241 229 217 211 206 204 207 211 229 217 205 246 306 341 348 348 348 348 348 7417
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 105 105 105 117 117 117 122 125 1,844
PGLAGT11 335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359 360 360 360 360 360 5,563
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 213 213 213 213 213 2,776
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 213 213 213 213 213 2,704
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 99 117 188 214 1,558
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 973
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 734
SRDGGT2(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185.5
SRDGGT1(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 88 100 100 100 1,844
KNYR 2 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 100 100 100 1,124
KNYR 3 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 100 100 100 1,090
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 100 100 100 943
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 289
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 60 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 46 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1180 1162 1266 1454 1728 1874 2067 2179 2282 2364 2394 2346 2274 2069 2165 2323 1812 1048 1096 984 964 906 941 939 32,239

TOTAL GEN 12330 11988 11684 11496 11231 11085 10892 10780 10677 10595 10565 10613 10704 10909 10813 10780 11291 12055 12778 13257 13677 14024 14353 14441 308,163

29-Aug-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14371 14134 14064 14272 14545 14809 14791 14780 14815 14749 14349 13888 13527 13292 13153 13665 13993 13894 13811 13652 13341 13280 12958 12706 309,709
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 946

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,517
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,517
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,372
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 500 550 600 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,140
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,720
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,720
JMAHU2 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 580 13,920
PKLGU1(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 3,284
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,032
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,032
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,031
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,743
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,740
PAKABK1A 115 108 105 113 115 114 114 114 114 115 113 104 104 103 100 104 106 104 104 104 104 103 101 100 2,529
PAKABK1B 115 108 104 113 115 114 114 114 114 115 113 104 104 103 100 104 106 104 104 104 104 103 101 100 2,528
PAKABK4B 120 111 108 116 120 118 118 118 118 120 117 107 107 106 105 107 109 107 107 107 107 106 105 105 2,631
PGLAGT12(d 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7652
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 97 126 111 111 110 111 124 100 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,408
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,705
SGB3GT33 213 210 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 175 176 171 138 176 196 175 176 176 177 167 147 126 3,943
SGRIGT11 175 130 130 131 171 153 153 152 152 166 136 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,312
SGRIGT23 175 130 130 131 169 153 151 150 152 166 136 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,309
SKSPBK1 350 350 329 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 324 325 320 297 325 342 323 324 324 326 317 303 288 7,087
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 353 7,661
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,569
TJGSBK2A(d 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 343 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 334 7387.5
TJGSBK2B(d 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 334 7417
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PAKABK4A 120 111 108 116 120 118 118 118 118 120 117 107 107 106 105 107 109 107 107 107 107 106 105 105 1,844
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 351 5,563
SGB3GT31 213 209 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 175 176 170 138 176 195 175 175 175 176 167 147 0 2,776
SGB3GT32 213 210 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 175 176 171 138 176 196 175 175 176 176 167 0 0 2,704
SGRIGT21 175 90 90 92 168 134 133 131 133 160 102 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 1,558
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 973
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 97 126 111 111 110 110 123 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 734
SRDGGT2(df 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185.5
SRDGGT1(df 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 60 60 89 100 100 100 85 60 60 60 60 1,844
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 0 89 100 100 100 85 0 0 0 0 1,124
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 87 100 100 100 85 0 0 0 0 1,090
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 943
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 110 103 100 115 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 289
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 110 102 100 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 80 100 100 90 80 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 60 0 0 61 150 140 65 60 20 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 902 1039 1159 1001 927 950 968 979 944 909 907 1015 1176 1061 1202 1140 912 1011 1094 1153 1164 1075 967 1006 32,239

TOTAL GEN 14308 14071 14001 14209 14482 14746 14728 14717 14752 14686 14286 13825 13464 13229 13088 13600 13928 13829 13746 13587 13276 13215 12893 12641 308,163


